BASIC 7,730.00 7,730.00 0.00
HRA 3,100.00 3,100.00 0.00
STATB 1,550.00 1,550.00 0.00
Special Allowance 1,620.00 1,620.00 0.00
Incentive  2,178.00 0.00

Deductions Amount

PF 1,122.00
ESI 122.00

Gross Earning 14,000.00 16,178.00 Gross Deduction 1,244.00

Net Amount 14,934.00

Net Amount in words: ( FOURTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY FOUR ONLY )

 
(*) Payhead which are not part of gross
Disclaimer: This is a system generated payslip, does not require any signature.

------------------ Cut Here --------------------